75 DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [MILLIMETERS].
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
CONNECTOR  SAVERS
D-Sub
Positronic Industries
connectpositronic.com
HIGH DENSITY
CONNECTOR SAVERS / GENDER CHANGERS

HIGH DENSITY
CONNECTOR SAVERS / GENDER CHANGERS
ORDERING INFORMATION - CODE NUMBERING SYSTEM
Specify Complete Connector By Selecting An Option From Step 1 Through 9
STEP 3 - 1ST CONNECTOR GENDER
M - Male
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
DAD 15 M S X 15 F S X /AA
11
-14
STEP 11 - SPECIAL OPTIONS
-14 - 0.000030 [0.76µ] gold over
nickel.
-15 - 0.000050 [1.27µ] gold over
nickel.
CONTACT TECHNICAL SALES
FOR SPECIAL OPTIONS
**STEP 8 - 2ND CONNECTOR MATING STYLE
0 - Swaged spacer 0.120 [3.05µ] mounting hole
S - Swaged spacer 4-40 UNC-2B threads
*3 E - Rotating male and female jackscrews
(Select 0 in Step 4)
*3 E6 - Rotating male and female polarized jackscrew
(Select 0 in Step 4)
*3 T - Fixed male and female jackscrews
(Select 0 in Step 4)
*3 T6 - Fixed male and female polarized jackscrew
(Select 0 in Step 4)
*4 STEP 6 - 2ND CONNECTOR VARIANT
15, 26, 44, 62, 78, 104
STEP 5 - 1ST CONNECTOR SHELL OPTION
0 - Zinc plated, with chromate seal.
*5 S - Stainless steel, passivated.
X - Tin plated.
Z - Tin plated and dimpled (male connectors only).
*2 STEP 4 - 1ST CONNECTOR MATING STYLE
0 - Swaged spacer 0.120 [3.05µ] mounting hole
S - Swaged spacer 4-40 UNC-2B threads
*3 E - Rotating male and female jackscrews
(Select 0 in Step 8)
*3 E6 - Rotating male and female polarized jackscrew
(Select 0 in Step 8)
*3 T - Fixed male and female jackscrews
(Select 0 in Step 8)
*3 T6 - Fixed male and female polarized jackscrew
(Select 0 in Step 8)
STEP 2 - CONNECTOR VARIANT
15, 26, 44, 62, 78, 104
STEP
EXAMPLE
STEP 10 - ENVIRONMENTAL
COMPLIANCE
OPTIONS
/AA - Compliant per EU
Directive 2002/95/EC
(RoHS)
P
O
S
I T
RON IC  INDUSTR
IE
S
•
 per EU Directive 2002/95/E
C
•
  RoHSRoHS
Compl iant
STEP 9 - 2ND CONNECTOR SHELL OPTION
0 - Zinc plated, with chromate seal.
*5 S - Stainless steel, passivated.
X - Tin plated.